
2010 Cumberland University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Jul 22, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 58-9   Conf: 17-2   Home: 42-3   Away: 16-6   Neutral: 0-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (111), Opp (89)   DPs Turned: Team (11), Opp (12)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (1)   Picked Off: Kautz (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (0), Opp (0)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (1)   SBA/ATT: Totals (12-23), Fanshawe (6-11), Wilkerson (4-7), Schaefer (1-2),
Sprague (1-2)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
17 Kautz, Max .415 13-13 53 13 22 3 3 2 13 37 .698 3 0 13 0 .439 1 0 3-3 5 0 0 1.000
7 Miller, Kris .350 13-13 60 12 21 4 0 9 23 52 .867 4 0 9 2 .385 1 0 0-0 24 5 0 1.000
4 Weyer, Dave .349 13-13 43 7 15 1 0 0 3 16 .372 3 1 9 0 .396 1 4 2-2 24 1 0 1.000
9 Appleton, Greg .345 13-13 58 11 20 0 1 2 11 28 .483 3 3 13 1 .394 2 0 2-2 90 8 1 .990
22 Greener, Matt .345 13-13 55 13 19 5 0 2 18 30 .545 5 3 6 1 .422 1 0 0-0 10 20 1 .968
5 Murphy, T.J. .324 13-12 37 7 12 0 0 0 2 12 .324 7 3 5 0 .458 1 1 0-0 28 31 4 .937
25 Fanshawe, David .309 13-13 55 3 17 4 0 3 10 30 .545 5 1 7 3 .377 0 0 0-0 114 9 1 .992
19 Frazier, Troy .302 13-13 53 11 16 1 0 3 7 26 .491 9 2 8 0 .422 0 0 0-0 11 0 0 1.000
32 Kikla, Sam .298 13-13 57 17 17 3 2 5 12 39 .684 6 1 13 2 .364 2 0 0-0 18 38 7 .889
13 Karahalios, Brian .286 6-1 7 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 .286 0 0 2 0 .250 1 0 0-0 14 0 0 1.000
15 Bowman, Jesse .000 8-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
11 Vetetoe, Eric .000 4-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 .333 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
44 Mull, Adrian .000 7-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 .000 0 0 0-0 9 2 1 .917
1 Frost, Jason .000 11-0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
10 Sprague, Adam .000 6-4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 2 9 0 1.000
Totals .332 13-13 485 106 161 21 6 26 101 272 .561 46 14 88 9 .398 10 5 7-7 354 137 16 .968
Opponents .253 13-13 454 47 115 18 1 10 45 165 .363 25 5 113 10 .298 3 4 6-12 342 110 13 .972

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
14 Kern, Daniel 0.00 0-0 3 0 0 0-0 1 4.1 2 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 .125 0 1 0 0 0
8 Wilkerson, Aaron 1.03 4-0 4 4 3 2-0 0 35.0 21 4 4 5 48 4 0 2 .175 0 0 0 0 0
16 Schaefer, Shawn 3.33 3-0 3 3 2 0-0 0 27.0 26 10 10 2 25 3 1 3 .243 1 0 0 0 1
26 Post, Robert 4.41 1-1 2 1 0 0-0 0 16.1 14 9 8 7 11 2 0 3 .233 0 2 0 2 3
10 Sprague, Adam 4.56 3-0 4 4 1 1-0 0 23.2 34 14 12 8 18 6 0 1 .333 3 0 0 0 0
18 Kirby, Keith 6.52 1-0 3 1 0 0-0 0 9.2 14 7 7 1 3 1 0 1 .350 0 1 0 1 0
23 Vance, Matt 9.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 2 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 .400 0 0 0 0 0
24 Harwood, Derrick 9.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 .500 0 1 0 0 0
Totals 3.28 12-1 21 13 6 3 1 118.0 115 47 43 25 113 18 1 10 .253 4 5 0 3 4
Opponents 7.50 1-12 39 13 1 0 0 114.0 161 106 95 46 88 21 6 26 .332 9 14 0 10 5



2010 Cumberland University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Jul 22, 2024)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
7 Miller, Kris 29 24 5 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
4 Weyer, Dave 25 24 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 Karahalios, Brian 14 14 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
10 Sprague, Adam 11 2 9 0 1.000 2 1 1 .500 0 0
19 Frazier, Troy 11 11 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Wilkerson, Aaron 6 3 3 0 1.000 1 4 3 .571 0 0
17 Kautz, Max 5 5 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
26 Post, Robert 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 1 — 0 0
14 Kern, Daniel 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
18 Kirby, Keith 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
25 Fanshawe, David 124 114 9 1 .992 1 6 5 .545 0 1
9 Appleton, Greg 99 90 8 1 .990 9 0 0 — 0 0
22 Greener, Matt 31 10 20 1 .968 2 0 0 — 0 0
5 Murphy, T.J. 63 28 31 4 .937 6 0 0 — 0 0
44 Mull, Adrian 12 9 2 1 .917 1 0 0 — 0 0
16 Schaefer, Shawn 10 1 8 1 .900 0 1 1 .500 0 0
32 Kikla, Sam 63 18 38 7 .889 7 0 0 — 0 0
1 Frost, Jason 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
11 Vetetoe, Eric 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
15 Bowman, Jesse 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
23 Vance, Matt 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
24 Harwood, Derrick 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 507 354 137 16 .968 30 12 11 .522 0 1
Opponents 465 342 110 13 .972 32 14 0 1.000 0 0


